SUMMER SURVIVAL 2013

RESULTS
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Order

10.

11.

12.

Team

LREESARRERRE

Round ferroconcrete block

Team name

uo

72. mpr

Vojenska policie 1
73. tpr

FTVS UK

311. prchbo
IRON WOLF

3 PPCLI

25. plrb

44. Imopr
Vojenska policie II

13. db

Summer Survival 2013

City

Brno
Praslavice
Praha
Praslavice
Praha
Liberec
Paneveézys
Edmonton
Strakonice
Jindtichtiv Hradec
Praha

Jince

Time [h:m:s]

0:07:38,0
0:07:39,0
0:07:42,0
0:07:59,0
0:08:00,0
0:08:10,0
0:08:22,0
0:08:44,0
0:08:45,0
0:09:26,0
0:09:51,0

0:09:53,0

Points

100,0
99,8
99,1
95,6
95,4
93,5
91,2
87,4
87,2
80,9
77,5

77,2



Order

10.

11.

12.

Team

LAERSERREREE

Team name

72. mpr

Vojenska policie |
uo

311. prchbo

73. tpr

44. lmopr

25. plrb

3 PPCLI

FTVS UK
Vojenska policie II
IRON WOLF

13.db

1st stage

Summer Survival 2013

City
Praslavice
Praha
Brno
Liberec
Préslavice
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Strakonice
Edmonton
Praha
Praha
Paneveézys

Jince

Time [h:m:s]
0:56:00,0
0:56:00,0
0:58:00,0
1:00:00,0
1:02:00,0
1:04:00,0
1:05:00,0
1:08:00,0
1:09:00,0
1:14:00,0
1:48:00,0

2:08:00,0

Points

200,0
200,0
193,1
186,7
180,6
175,0
172,3
164,7
162,3
151,4
103,7

87,5



Order

10.

11.

12.

Team

LSERRERRERRE

Running with a burden

Team name

44. Imopr

25. plrb

[8[0)

72. mpr

311. prchbo
IRON WOLF
Vojenska policie 11
Vojenska policie |
73. tpr

FTVS UK

3 PPCLI

13.db

Summer Survival 2013

City
Jindtichiv Hradec
Strakonice
Brno
Praslavice
Liberec
Panevézys
Praha
Praha
Préslavice
Praha
Edmonton

Jince

Time [h:m:s]

0:03:04,0
0:03:33,0
0:03:35,0
0:03:41,0
0:03:44,0
0:03:46,0
0:03:46,0
0:03:51,0
0:04:13,0
0:04:21,0
0:04:29,0

0:05:31,0

Points

100,0
86,4
85,6
83,3
82,1
81,4
81,4
79,7
72,7
70,5
68,4

55,6



Order

10.

11.

12.

Team

499199194

Biathlon (shooting)

Team name
Vojenska policie |
311. prchbo

72. mpr

73. tpr

25. pltb

Vojenska policie 11
IRON WOLF

[9[6)

44. Imopr

13.db

3 PPCLI

FTVS UK

Summer Survival 2013

City

Praha
Liberec
Préslavice
Praslavice
Strakonice
Praha
Panevézys
Brno
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Jince
Edmonton

Praha

Time [h:m:s]

0:09:00,2
0:09:58,2
0:10:53,3
0:12:07,4
0:12:45,3
0:13:00,3
0:13:08,4
0:13:13,4
0:14:02,4
0:14:04,3
0:14:27,5

0:15:11,3

Points

100,0
90,3
82,7
74,3
70,6
69,2
68,5
68,1
64,1
64,0
62,3

59,3



2nd stage - Night orienteering

Order Team Team name City Time [h:m:s] Points

8 73. tpr Praslavice 3:24:30,0 200,0

2. Dm 6 72. mpr Piaslavice 3:54:00,0 174,8

3. _12 44, lmopr Jindfichliv Hradec 3:56:07,0 173,2
4. Jpgm 10 311.prchbo Liberec 4:42:44.0 144,7
5. Dm 7 FTVS UK Praha 4:55:08,0 138,6
6. Dm 2 Vojenska policie I Praha 5:21:32,0 127,2
7. Dgm 3 UO Brno 7:24:00,0 92,1
DNF [ygg 9  13.db Jince DNF -50,0
DNF |gw 4  25-plb Strakonice DNF -50,0
pNF Bl s 3 PPCLI Edmonton DNF -50,0
DNF i 11 IRON WOLF Panevézys DNF DNF
DNF - 1 Vojenska policie I1 Praha DNF -50,0

Summer Survival 2013



Order

10.

11.

Team

LEERRERREL:

Outreaching gangplank

Team name

3 PPCLI

311. prchbo

44. Imopr
Vojenska policie |
72. mpr

13.db

[8[0)

Vojenska policie 11
25. plrb

73. tpr

FTVS UK

Summer Survival 2013

City
Edmonton
Liberec
Jindfichtv Hradec
Praha
Praslavice
Jince

Brno
Praha
Strakonice
Praslavice

Praha

Time [h:m:s]

0:00:49,1
0:00:54,1
0:00:55,3
0:00:55,5
0:00:59,7
0:01:03,5
0:01:12,8
0:01:13,5
0:01:19,2
0:01:35,6

0:02:44,5

Points

100,0
90,8
88,8
88,5
82,2
77,3
67,4
66,8
62,0
51,4

29,8



Order

10.

DNF

Team

LREEEERRERE

Outlook tower

Team name
Vojenska policie I
72. mpr

Uo

73. tpr

44. Imopr

FTVS UK

3 PPCLI

311. prchbo
13.db

Vojenska policie II

25. plrb

Summer Survival 2013

City

Praha
Préslavice
Brno
Praslavice
Jindtichtv Hradec
Praha
Edmonton
Liberec
Jince
Praha

Strakonice

Time [h:m:s]

0:03:27,0
0:03:30,0
0:03:31,0
0:03:34,0
0:04:04,0
0:04:09,0
0:04:11,0
0:05:24,0
0:05:40,0
0:05:48,0

DNF

Points

100,0
98,6
98,1
96,7
84,8
83,1
82,5
63,9
60,9
59,5

-50,0



Order

10.

DNF

Team

1199491

Team name
Vojenska policie I
72. mpr

3 PPCLI

FTVS UK

44. Imopr

73. tpr

311. prchbo

uo

Vojenska policie II
13.db

25. plrb

The buoy

Summer Survival 2013

City

Praha
Préslavice
Edmonton
Praha
Jindtichtv Hradec
Praslavice
Liberec
Brno
Praha
Jince

Strakonice

Time [h:m:s]

0:03:53,0
0:04:06,0
0:04:51,0
0:04:57,0
0:05:14,0
0:05:18,0
0:05:55,0
0:06:03,0
0:06:32,0
0:09:08,0

DNF

Points

100,0
94,7
80,1
78,5
74,2
73,3
65,6
64,2
59,4
42,5

-50,0



Order

10.

11.

Team

A1F1949141

Capturing Baldovec fortress

Team name

72. mpr

Vojenska policie |
[8[0)

311. prchbo
Vojenska policie I1
73. tpr

25. plrb

3 PPCLI

44. Imopr

FTVS UK

13.db

Summer Survival 2013

City
Praslavice
Praha
Brno
Liberec
Praha
Praslavice
Strakonice
Edmonton
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Praha

Jince

Time [h:m:s]

0:07:43,0
0:07:59,0
0:08:55,0
0:11:29,0
0:13:11,0
0:14:00,0
0:14:12,0
0:14:51,0
0:15:21,0
0:18:09,0

0:18:47,0

Points

100,0
96,7
86,5
67,2
58,5
55,1
54,3
52,0
50,3
42,5

41,1



Order

10.

11.

Team

1F1949141

Team name
Vojenska policie I
Uo

FTVS UK
311. prchbo
72. mpr

73. tpr

44. Imopr

3 PPCLI
13.db

25. pltb

Vojenska policie II

Tarzan jump

Summer Survival 2013

City

Praha
Brno
Praha
Liberec
Préslavice
Praslavice
Jindtichtv Hradec
Edmonton
Jince
Strakonice

Praha

Time [h:m:s]

0:04:24,0
0:04:55,0
0:05:16,0
0:05:21,0
0:05:24,0
0:05:52,0
0:06:32,0
0:07:21,0
0:07:22,0
0:07:34,0

0:08:11,0

Points

100,0
89,5
83,5
82,2
81,5
75,0
67,3
59,9
59,7
58,1

53,8



Order

DNF

DNF

Team

LEEEEERRERE

Column

Team name

311. prchbo

44. Imopr
Vojenska policie 1
uo

25. plrb

Vojenska policie 11
3 PPCLI

FTVS UK

72. mpr

13.db

73. tpr

Summer Survival 2013

City
Liberec
Jindfichtiv Hradec
Praha
Brno
Strakonice
Praha
Edmonton
Praha
Préslavice
Jince

Praslavice

Time [h:m:s]

0:02:25,0
0:02:50,0
0:03:05,0
0:04:08,0
0:04:09,0
0:04:33,0
0:07:45,0
0:10:43,0
0:13:35,0
DNF

DNF

Points

100,0
85,3
78,4
58,5
58,2
53,1
31,2
22,6
17,8

-50,0

-50,0



Final results

Order Team Team name City Points
LDm 2 Vojenska policie I Praha 1169,6

2 Dm 6 72. mpr Pi4slavice 11154
3. )pam 10 311 prchbo Liberec 1067,0
4. Dam 12 44. Imopr Jindfichtv Hradec 1043,9

s Dam 3 2 UO Brno 1003,1

6. E 73. tpr Piaslavice 924,7
. 0m 7 FTVS UK Praha 866,1

8. I * I 5 3 PPCLI Edmonton 738,5

9. h;l Vojenska policie 11 Praha 680,6
10. u 25. plrb Strakonice 499,1
1. Py 9 13.db Jince 465,83
DNF gl 11  IRON WOLF Panevézys DNF

Summer Survival 2013



